Kreis Grof3-Gerau Pokal 2023/24

Jungen 15 Kreisliga
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

yAuNy

Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Endner, Dirk, 64521 Gro3-Gerau, Mobil: 0178-3050757, Fax:

06152-8553038, dirk.endner@blau-gelb-gg.de
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Fr. 03.11.2023 18:30 v

So.17.12.2023 11:30
12:45
14:15

SF 1951 Bischofsheim

SV Al. 1907 Kdnigstadten Il
SV Rot-Weil3 1914 Walldorf
SV Rot-Weil3 1914 Walldorf

SV Rot-Weil3 1914 Walldorf
SV Rot-Weil3 1914 Walldorf
TTC Ginsheim

SV 1912 Klein-Gerau

34
1:4
4:1
2:4



